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

$64,900
Looking for a home to start with?
Large corner lot, 2 bdrm., 1 bath,
partial basement, 2-car detached
garage, underground sprinkler.

285 W. 7th

SOLD

$40,000 - Business Opportunity
Furniture, Fixtures & Inventory of
Hot Topics. Call Dustin for details!

405 N. Franklin - Hot Topics

$60,000
3 bedroom, 2 bath, large back-
yard, large kitchen and partial
basement.

530 S. Lincoln

Showcased Homes of the Week
“FIX ME UP”

945 W. 4th ~ $39,500

2-3 BR,
bsmt, large
corner lot,
spacious
kitchen.

Come view.

BREWSTER LISTING

420 Illinois, Brewster ~ $49,900

Brick 2-3 BR
w/ bsmt, &
2-car grg.
Great front

porch.

LOWER

1125 Flint ~ $64,500

NEW LISTING

1065 W. 3rd ~ $86,500

So delightful.
3 BR, 2 bath,
1 1/2 story w/

incredible
charm -
Great

location!

BRICK RANCH

445 Lawrence ~ $75,000

Super area.
3 BR,

2 bath, full
bsmt,
family

room off
kitchen.

Very sharp,
clean 3 BR

home w/
fireplace &
spacious
rear yard
plus grg.

REDUCED PRICE

1000 E. 9th ~ $81,500

VALUE

1111 Flint ~ $59,900

3 BR,
2 bath,

full bsmt,
spacious

lot, privacy
fence &
more.

SUPER VALUE

460 Arrowhead ~ $63,000

4 BR,
2 bath,

ranch style
home w/

full bsmt &
oversized
1-car grg.

Let’s look
& let’s talk!
Great 4 BR,

2 bath,
1-car grg
on corner

lot.

BIG REDUCTION

715 Sunset ~ $174,500

COULD BE RENTED

635 W. 4th ~ $79,500

Stylish
3 BR, nice,

newer
kitchen,

rear deck &
1-car

garage.

REDUCTION

1240 W. 5th ~ $58,000

Clean,
comfortable

4 BR,
2 bath, full

bsmt,
1-car grg.

Incredible,
spacious

family home
w/new

price.  4 BR,
4 bath,

2-car grg &
marvelous

kitchen.

BUY ME

1900 N. Range ~ $162,500

CLASS ACT

427 Smith Dr. ~ $175,000

1 1/2 story
w/ style,

comfort &
much more.

3 BR, 2 bath,
FM room w/

fireplace,
perfect
winter

escape.

Brick home
on edge of

town.
Situated on

1-acre.
Let’s make

it yours.

COUNTRY HOME

1350 Lue Dr. ~ $159,900

5 BR, 2 1/2
bath, ranch

style home w/
full bsmt on
80 acres.

Outbuildings,
double

windbreak &
more!

GREAT FLOOR PLAN

620 Cherokee ~ $89,500

4 BR, 2 bath
home w/

open floor
plan &
 great

ceiling lines.

STOCK REALTY & AUCTION CO.
QUALITY LAND BROKERS & AUCTIONEERS

390 N. Franklin, Suite 100, Colby, KS  67701
www.stockrealtyandauction.com

785-460-SOLD (7653); 1-800-258-3318 ROCK L.
BEDORE

Ag/Commercial
Specialist

462-6930 (res.)

MOLLY J.
OLIVER
Residential
Specialist

462-6133 (res.)


